
Education Services Officer 1LT Israel Miller 717-861-9329 israel.a.miller@us.army.mil
Federal Tuition Assistance Program SGT Janet Rosendo 717-861-9238 janet.rosendo@us.army.mil

Fax # 717-861-9200 SGT Chris Keiser 717-861-9238

SPC Al Alexander 717-861-9238 alrakeesh.alexander@us.army.mil
SPC Michelle Ganter 717-861-9238 michelle.ganter@us.army.mil

Guidance Counseling / Testing Janet Hooper 717-861-2434 janet.hooper@us.army.mil
SPC Crystal Swain 717-861-2631 crystal.swain@us.army.mil

Education Assistance Program          
(EAP) Pat Troutman 717-861-8894

pat.troutman@us.army.mil
James Loreman 717-861-8894 james.loreman@us.army.mil
Lisa Moyer 717-861-8894 lisa.moyer@us.army.mil

Bonus & Incentives                        (MP-
ED-IB) MSG Robert Lego 717-861-6696

robert.lego@us.army.mil

Fax # 717-861-6677 SSG Gary Rosendo 717-861-8536

SGT Angela Pier 717-861-9341 angela.pier@us.army.mil
SPC Nicole Moore 717-861-9341 nicole.a.moore@us.army.mil

SPC Jessica Workman 717-861-8536
jessica.workman1@us.army.mil

GI Bill & SLRP SPC Jonathan Faller 717-861-2717 jonathan.faller@us.army.mil

Student Loans SPC Corina O'Neal 717-861-2717

chris.d.keiser@us.army.mil

gary.rosendo@us.army.mil

corina.beale@us.army.mil

Education Services Center                                                                          
BLDG 9-54, FTIG                                                                                 

Annville, PA 17067
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